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Americans for Democratic Action

Amnesty International

Ariel — Hispanic Cultural Organization

Drew Boarding Club Constitution and By Laws

Drew Browning Club — History

Drew Browning Club — Papers, Readings

Drew Browning Club — Programs, Banquets, etc.

Campus Club

The Carl Michalson Society

The Carl Michalson Society — Bulletins

The Carl Michalson Society

The Carl Michalson Society

The Carl Michalson Society IlI

The Carl Michalson Society V

Center Pub Association

Church History Club

Drew University Chorale

Circle K

Drew University Dramatic Society (DUDS)

Drew Institute for Archeological Research |

Drew Institute for Archeological Research: Diary and Correspondence. ||

The Forresters

HYERA black students Union

Kappa Pi

Photocopy of 1872 letter, Mrs. William B. Skidmore to Mr. Rutson Suckley,seeking funds to purchase library of the late John

McClintock (Letter from the Archives of Wilderstein Preservation)

McClintock Association:
McClintock Association:
McClintock Association:
McClintock Association:

McClintock Association:

McClintock Association
McClintock Association:
MccClintock Association:

McClintock Association:

Financial Records — Receipts .
Incoming Correspondence II.
Incoming Correspondence Il
Incoming Correspondence IV

Internal Correspondence V

: Outgoing Correspondence VI

Outgoing Correspondence VII
Outgoing Correspondence — Letter Appeal VII

Financial Records — receipts

McClintock Association 1. Incoming Correspondence

McClintock Association — Receipts

McClintock Association — Financial Records

Date

1965

1977

1988

1893
1922-1926
1934-1940
1903-1939
1951-1952
1977-1988
1977-1984
1976-1979
1980-1981
1980-1981
1982-1983
1974-1975
1962,1964
1970-1979
1968-1985
1985

1977, 1979, 1985
1981-1984
1939-1957
1984

1954

1872

1881-1890
1881-1890
1981-1900
1919-1921, undated

1873, 1892-1900,
undated

1881-1899, undated
1919-1926

1920

1870-1871, 1876-1880
1871-1880

1891-1921

1871-1905
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McClintock Association 13.

McClintock Association 14

McClintock Association 25.

McClintock Association 29.

McClintock Association 28

MccClintock Association 30.

MccClintock Association 31.

McClintock Association 32

McClintock Association 33.

McClintock Association 34.

McClintock Association 35

McClintock Association 36.

McClintock Association 37.

Receipts for Purchases

. Treasurers Reports

Annual Reports

Address Book & List of Officers & Managers

. Act of Incorporation

Newspaper Articles

History — by Pres. Tipple

. Student Correspondence

Student Correspondence

Student Correspondence

. Student Correspondence

Student Promissory Notes

Student Promissory Notes

McClintock Association Treasurer

McClintock Association Account Book

McClintock Association 24.

Annual Reports

McClintock Literary Association

McClintock Association 38.
MccClintock Association 39.
McClintock Association 40.

McClintock Association 41.

McClintock Association 42. Student Account Books — Mrs. Graydon's Index

Student Promissory Notes
Student Promissory Notes
Board Beneficiaries

Applicant Lists

Mead Hall Circle of Drew University

Mead Hall Circle of Drew University

Missionary Association Treasurer's Book

Phi Alpha Society
Phi Beta Kappa IX
Phi Beta Kappa X
Phi Beta Kappa XI
Phi Beta Kappa
Phi Beta Kappa
Phi Beta Kappa

Phi Beta Kappa

Phi Beta Kappa Application

Phi Beta Kappa
Phi Beta Kappa

Phi Beta Kappa

Phi Beta Kappa General Report

Phi Beta Kappa Initiations — Programs and Speakers

Phi Beta Kappa Visiting Fellow: E. Friedl

Phi Beta Kappa Visiting Fellow: Ward Goodenough

Phi Beta Kappa Visiting Fellow: Michael Holquist

Phi Beta Kappa Visiting Fellow: Austin Ranney

Phi Beta Kappa I.

1871-1899, undated
1870-1875, 1885-
1888, 1892-1893,
1897-1899
1890-1904

undated

1873

1880

undated

1874, 1880, 1882-
1887, 1889, undated

1891-1900
1905-1905
1919-1921
1873, 1876-1880
1881-1890
1890-1896
1870-1876
1871-1890
1875, 1876
1891-1900
1901-1902
1872-1877
1874-1875, 1879,
1885-1886, 1890,
1895-1902, undated
1872-1898
1912-1944
1935-1949
1895-1899
1902-1907
1980-1982
1984-1988
1984-1988
1982-1983
1975-1977
1976-1977
1931-1967

1967

1968

1975

1967-1968

1977

1980-1994

1986

1983

1984

1982

1931-1932
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Phi Beta Kappa II.

Phi Beta Kappa Constitution and Minutes
Phi Beta Kappa

Phi Beta Kappa II.

Phi Beta Kappa

Phi Beta Kappa General Report

Phi Beta Kappa General Report

Phi Beta Kappa V. Registrars Papers

Phi Beta Kappa VI. Miscellaneous Reports
Phi Beta Kappa VII.

Phi Beta Kappa VIII.

Sigma Phi Il

Sigma Phi ll. 2.

Sigma Phi ll. 3.

Sigma Phi

Sigma Phi

Sigma Phi

Sigma Phi

Sigma Phi

Sigma Phi

Sigma Phi

Sigma Phi

Sigma Phi

Sigma Phi

Sigma Phi

Sigma Phi

Student Volunteer Band I.

Student Volunteer Band II.

Sigma Phi Roster

Philologoi Literary Society

Political Action Collective

St. John's Literary Society

Drew Literary society, Drew Alumni Club, Philopolean Society
Sigma Delta Phi (Spanish)

Sigma Phi Constitution and Ceremony
Sigma Phi |. Past Rosters

Theological School Choir

Wesley Society

Werd Radio Station

Photos accompanying November 12, 1965 Report on WERD Radio Station
Woman's Forum

Drew's Young Republican's Club

YMCA and YWCA

Korean Caucus Election Ballots

Drew Pep Band, "The Drew University Fight Song" (sheet music)

Winchester Society 1922-1925

1930-1939
1955-1957
1949-1958
1930-1939
1935-1988
1950

1950
1940, 1950-1952
1950, 1952, 1961
1979-1980
1980-1982
1944-1980
1932-1972
1981-1973
1965-1966
1966-1967
1967-1968
1968-1969
1969-1970
1970-1971
1971-1972
1972-1973
1973-1974
1974-1975
1974-1977
1978-1979
1895-1901
1919-1921
1963-1980
1927-1934
1972
1920
1874-1886
1984
1932-1974
1933-1963
1971-1980
1955
1965-1981
1965
1977
1965-1968
1916-1917
2015
2016

1922-1925
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Women's Concerns House (WOCO), Hand drawn pamphlets "What is WOCQ"; "Fear Factor", Voting Guide, February 2019
Valentine's Day "Let's Talk about (safe) Sex"; February is Black History Month (February 2020); February is Black History Month
(February 2021); Women's History Month (March 2021)

Art History and Museum Studies Club "Natives: Drew and You Photography Contest Exhibit (Partial)

Series Il - Bound Volumes

Folder/ltem Title

Polyglot Society
Boarding Club Minutes

Minutes of Drew Boarding Club

Accounts of the Treasurer and minutes for the Browning Club

Browning Club Minutes

Browning Club Minutes (Constitution)

Quill and Scroll Anthology

YMCA Minutes, Complete Student Handbook
McClintock Association Account Book
McClintock Association Student Accounts
McClintock Association Student Accounts Vol. 2
MccClintock Association Money Paid to Students
Minutes of the McClintock Association
McClintock Association Student Accounts
MccClintock Association Student Accounts
McClintock Association Record of Loans Made
McClintock Association Memorial Fund
McClintock Association Funds

McClintock Association Contributions

McClintock Association Annual Reports

2017-2021

Fall 2011

Date

1875
1876-1887
1888-1894
1910- 1922
1922-1933
1933-1940
1933-34
1910-1930, 1910-11
1892-1902
1872-1898
1872-1899
1902-1911
1878-79
1878-1887
1899
1872-1881
1918-1926
1896-1905
1883-1884

1871-1890
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